
 

SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 172, ADAMS COUNTY, ILLINOIS 

NOTICE OF REGULAR MEETING DATES 

Quincy Board of Education 

 

2020-2021 

 

PUBLIC NOTICE is hereby given that commencing with the July 22, 2020, meeting and through the end 

of the fiscal year, to-wit:  June 30, 2021, the Board of Education shall meet in regular session on the 

following days at the designated times and places in Quincy, Illinois. 

 

Date                    Day                     Time           Place                              

 

July 22, 2020  Wednesday (4th) 6:00 p.m. Board of Education 

   1416 Maine St. Rm 214 

August 19, 2020  Wednesday (3rd) 6:00 p.m. Board of Education 

   1416 Maine St. Rm 214 

September 23, 2020 Wednesday (4th) 6:00 p.m. Board of Education 

   1416 Maine St. Rm 214 

October 28, 2020 Wednesday (4th) 6:00 p.m. Board of Education 

   1416 Maine St. Rm 214 

November 24, 2020 Tuesday (4th) 6:00 p.m. Board of Education 

   1416 Maine St. Rm 214 

December 16, 2020  Wednesday (3rd)  6:00 p.m. Board of Education 

   1416 Maine St. Rm 214 

January 27, 2021 Wednesday (4th) 6:00 p.m. Board of Education 

   1416 Maine St. Rm 214 

February 24, 2021 Wednesday (4th) 6:00 p.m. Board of Education 

   1416 Maine St. Rm 214 

March 24, 2021 Wednesday (4th) 6:00 p.m. Board of Education 

   1416 Maine St. Rm 214 

April 28, 2021 Wednesday (4th)  6:00 p.m. Board of Education 

   1416 Maine St. Rm 214 

May 19, 2021 Wednesday (3rd) 6:00 p.m. Board of Education 

   1416 Maine St. Rm 214 

June 23, 2021 Wednesday (4th)  6:00 p.m. Board of Education  

   1416 Maine St. Rm 214 

    

 

 

 

   /s/ Phyllis Stewart                                                                      

Dated this 24th day   Phyllis Stewart, Secretary 

of June, 2020   Board of Education 

   School District No. 172 

          Adams County, Illinois 


